
Special Milk Class Prices

Prices for 5abc
Milk Class Butterfat ($/Kg) Protein ($/Kg) Other Solids ($/Kg)

5(a) 6.3746
-5.8%

10.6036
-7.1%

0.3894
20.0%

5(b) 6.3746
-5.8%

3.0137
5.8%

3.0137
5.8%

5(c) 5.5042
-6.1%

2.8022
-0.9%

2.8022
-0.9%

*Prices in effect during the month of February 2020

Prices for Class 7 Prices
Milk Class Butterfat ($/Kg) Protein ($/Kg) Other Solids ($/Kg)

7 5.1676 2.7132 2.7132

*Prices in effect from 01 January 2020 to 31 January 2020

*Please note that as of September 1, 2018, protein will be billed to processors based on true protein instead of total (crude)
protein (CMSMC decision D-20-2018 on July 26, 2018). The decision will affect measurement methods at processing
plants, and as such, the prices for several milk sub-classes have been amended to acknowledge the change to true protein
billing. In the context of special class pricing, this decision affects Class 5(a), where the protein price increases and the
other solids price decreases.

http://www.milkingredients.ca/ui/printPrices.php?lang=en

1 of 1 2020-02-04, 12:36 p.m.

aalrifaee
Highlight

aalrifaee
Highlight


