

Special Milk Class Prices

Prices for 5abc

Milk Class	Butterfat (\$/Kg)	Protein (\$/Kg)	Other Solids (\$/Kg)
5(a)	6.3746	10.6036	0.3894
	-5.8%	-7.1%	20.0%
5(b)	6.3746	3.0137	3.0137
	-5.8%	5.8%	5.8%
5(c)	5.5042	2.8022	2.8022
	-6.1%	-0.9%	-0.9%

*Prices in effect during the month of February 2020

Prices for Class 7 Prices

Milk Class	Butterfat (\$/Kg)	Protein (\$/Kg)	Other Solids (\$/Kg)
7	5.1676	2.7132	2.7132

*Prices in effect from 01 January 2020 to 31 January 2020

*Please note that as of September 1, 2018, protein will be billed to processors based on true protein instead of total (crude) protein (CMSMC decision D-20-2018 on July 26, 2018). The decision will affect measurement methods at processing plants, and as such, the prices for several milk sub-classes have been amended to acknowledge the change to true protein billing. In the context of special class pricing, this decision affects Class 5(a), where the protein price increases and the other solids price decreases.

Canadä

1 of 1 2020-02-04, 12:36 p.m.